4212 Olympic Blvd W, University Place, WA 98466-7539, Pierce County

SCHOOLS

PUBLIC - ELEMENTARY

Distance Grades
Sunset Primary 0.47 Pre-K-4th
Narrows View Interm 0.61 5th-7th
ediate
Chambers Elementar  0.71 K-4th
y
Drum Intermediate 0.74 5th-7th
Evergreen Primary 1.03 Pre-K-4th
University Place Prim  1.19 Pre-K-4th
ary
Sunset Primary
Narrows View Intermediate
Chambers Elementary
Drum Intermediate
Evergreen Primary
University Place Primary

PUBLIC - MIDDLE/HIGH

Distance Grades
Curtis Senior High 0.35 10th-12th
Narrows View Interm 0.61 5th-7th
ediate
Drum Intermediate 0.74 5th-7th
Curtis Senior High
Narrows View Intermediate
Drum Intermediate

PRIVATE

Distance Grades
Curtis Junior High 0.29 8th-9th
Heritage Christian Sc =~ 1.43 Pre-K-8th
hool
Montessori In Motion 1.59 Pre-K-K

Students

596
681

519

620
557
532

Community Rating (2)

Students

1,348
681

620

Community Rating (2)
5

Students
906
178

89

Students per Teacher

17
18

16

19
17
15

Students per Teacher

23
18

19

Classrooms

RADIUS: 5 MILE(S)

SchoolDigger.com Ra

SchoolDigger.com Ra

Community Rating (2)

(1) SchoolDigger Ratings provide an overview of a school's test performance. The ratings are based strictly on test score performance for that state's standardized tests. Based on a scale of 1-5. (© 2006-2016 SchoolDigger.com)
(2) The community rating is the overall rating that is submitted by either a Parent/Guardian, Teacher, Staff, Administrator, Student or Former Student. There will be only one rating per school. Based on a scale of 1-5.

(3) Powered by Liveby. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright © 2021 Liveby. All rights reserved

Neighborhood Profile courtesy of Michael Kollar

of the data

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. The data is deemed reliable, but is not The

independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.
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