SCHOOLS RADIUS: 5 MILE(S)

PUBLIC - ELEMENTARY

	Distance	Grades	Students	Students per Teacher	SchoolDigger.com Ra ting (1)
Sunset Primary	0.47	Pre-K-4th	596	17	4
Narrows View Interm ediate	0.61	5th-7th	681	18	5
Chambers Elementar y	0.71	K-4th	519	16	4
Drum Intermediate	0.74	5th-7th	620	19	5
Evergreen Primary	1.03	Pre-K-4th	557	17	3
University Place Prim ary	1.19	Pre-K-4th	532	15	4

Community R	Ratina I	(2)
-------------	----------	-----

Sunset Primary		
Narrows View Intermediate		
Chambers Elementary		
Drum Intermediate		
Evergreen Primary	5	
University Place Primary		

PUBLIC - MIDDLE/HIGH

	Distance	Grades	Students	Students per Teacher	SchoolDigger.com Ra ting (1)
Curtis Senior High	0.35	10th-12th	1,348	23	5
Narrows View Interm ediate	0.61	5th-7th	681	18	5
Drum Intermediate	0.74	5th-7th	620	19	5

Community Rating (2)

Curtis Senior High	5
Narrows View Intermediate	
Drum Intermediate	

PRIVATE

	Distance	Grades	Students	Classrooms	Community Rating (2)
Curtis Junior High	0.29	8th-9th	906		5
Heritage Christian Sc hool	1.43	Pre-K-8th	178		
Montessori In Motion	1.59	Pre-K-K	89		

⁽¹⁾ SchoolDigger Ratings provide an overview of a school's test performance. The ratings are based strictly on test score performance for that state's standardized tests. Based on a scale of 1-5. (@ 2006-2016 SchoolDigger.com) (2) The community rating is the overall rating that is submitted by either a Parent/Guardian, Teacher, Staff, Administrator, Student or Former Student. There will be only one rating per school. Based on a scale of 1-5. (3) Powered by Liveby. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright @ 2021 Liveby. All rights reserved